January 2021
© 2020 Crocus Technology                  1
CT815x · Rev. 1.0
CT815x
Integrated Omnipolar TMR Analog Sensor
Features
• Sensitivity and Magnetic Field Range:
o S = 50 mV/V/mT, BANA = ±8.0 mT

© 2020 Crocus Technology                2
CT815x · Rev. 1.0
Ordering Information
Part Number
Operating
Temperature
Range
Sensor
Type
Analog
Output
Digital
Output
(BOP/BRP)
S
(mV/V/mT)
Range
(mT) Package Packing
Method
CT8150PC-IS3 -40°C to +85°C
Omnipolar Yes No 50 ±8.0 3-lead
SOT23
Tape &
Reel CT8150PC-HS3 -40°C to +125°C
CT8150PC-IL4 -40°C to +85°C
Omnipolar Yes No 50 ±8.0 4-lead
LGA
Tape &
Reel CT8150PC-HL4 -40°C to +125°C
CT8152PC-IS5 -40°C to +85°C
Omnipolar Yes Yes
(6 mT/4 mT) 50 ±8.0 5-lead
SOT23
Tape &
Reel CT8152PC-HS5 -40°C to +125°C
CT8152PC-IL4 -40°C to +85°C
Omnipolar Yes Yes
(6 mT/4 mT) 50 ±8.0 4-lead
LGA
Tape &
Reel CT8152PC-HL4 -40°C to +125°C
CT815x  www.crocus-technology.com
© 2020 Crocus Technology                3
CT815x · Rev. 1.0